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1     Frank Pipp             Overall        1/3    5:42     1:14:35
2     Josh Bernhard          Overall        2/3    5:44     1:15:11
3     Zach Watson            Overall        3/3    6:01     1:18:45
4     Matthew Drake          M2029         1/13    6:02     1:18:57
5     Ross Bryant            M3039         1/41    6:11     1:21:00
6     Ryan Lindemulder       M2029         2/13    6:12     1:21:13
7     Lenny Laraio           M3039         2/41    6:13     1:21:20
8     Clint Boston           M4049         1/61    6:19     1:22:45
9     Malia Mullen           Overall        1/3    6:28     1:24:49
10    Christopher Muir       M3039         3/41    6:31     1:25:28
11    Max Ruth               M119           1/3    6:37     1:26:43
12    German Ram  rez        M3039         4/41    6:39     1:27:09
13    Gary Keith             M4049         2/61    6:40     1:27:15
14    Susan Nuzum            Overall        2/3    6:49     1:29:24
15    Nicholas Bulson        M2029         3/13    6:50     1:29:30
16    Eddie Metro            M5059         1/21    6:50     1:29:30
17    Bryan Gensits          M119           2/3    6:52     1:29:54
18    Thomas Ciolek          M3039         5/41    6:56     1:30:53
19    Noelle Green           Overall        3/3    6:56     1:30:54
20    Bobby Lehman           M4049         3/61    6:58     1:31:21
21    Charles Rodarmor       M3039         6/41    6:59     1:31:27
22    Matthew Ferus          M4049         4/61    6:59     1:31:29
23    Aaron Edwards          M4049         5/61    7:00     1:31:42
24    Tyron Godwin           M5059         2/21    7:02     1:32:06
25    Todd Lytle             M4049         6/61    7:05     1:32:53
26    Garrett Harvey         M3039         7/41    7:10     1:33:53
27    John Laverich          M3039         8/41    7:11     1:34:10
28    Christopher Moore      M2029         4/13    7:13     1:34:28
29    Adam Utroske           M3039         9/41    7:13     1:34:30
30    Scott Krueger          M3039        10/41    7:16     1:35:14
31    Paul Schauer           M4049         7/61    7:17     1:35:26
32    Bud Talbot             M4049         8/61    7:19     1:35:47
33    Scott Newman           M4049         9/61    7:20     1:35:59
34    Tom Weber              M3039        11/41    7:24     1:36:50
35    Del Splett             M5059         3/21    7:24     1:36:55
36    Janet Rooney           F5059         1/26    7:25     1:37:16
37    Cory Nardin            M3039        12/41    7:26     1:37:22
38    Jen Byrne              F3039         1/80    7:28     1:37:52
39    Laurent Therond        M4049        10/61    7:30     1:38:14
40    Ellen Hart             F5059         2/26    7:31     1:38:28
41    Steve Krebs            M5059         4/21    7:31     1:38:31
42    Kevin Dimond           M3039        13/41    7:33     1:38:54
43    Jason Halliday         M3039        14/41    7:34     1:39:03
44    Ian Jacobs             M3039        15/41    7:36     1:39:38
45    Deb Cunningham         F5059         3/26    7:37     1:39:52
46    Andrea Thorpe          F3039         2/80    7:39     1:40:18
47    Nicholas Vocatura      M3039        16/41    7:40     1:40:20
48    Chris Romine           M4049        11/61    7:40     1:40:23
49    Megan James            F2029         1/40    7:40     1:40:29
50    Eilleen Herbst         F4049         1/75    7:41     1:40:38
51    Roger Cardoza          M3039        17/41    7:43     1:41:08
52    Kim Middle             F4049         2/75    7:46     1:41:49
53    Stuart Taylor          M3039        18/41    7:59     1:44:29
54    Thomas Richardson      M3039        19/41    7:59     1:44:32
55    Heather Underwood      F2029         2/40    8:00     1:44:44
56    Kirsten McCay-Smith    F4049         3/75    8:02     1:45:11
57    Meredith Devine        F3039         3/80    8:03     1:45:26
58    Lacey Acree            F3039         4/80    8:04     1:45:35
59    Michael Miller         M4049        12/61    8:04     1:45:37
60    James Mayes            M4049        13/61    8:04     1:45:39
61    Rochelle Garnanez      F3039         5/80    8:04     1:45:45
62    Gina Terhune           F2029         3/40    8:05     1:45:50
63    Shijie Zhong           M5059         5/21    8:06     1:46:01
64    Richard Park           M6069          1/4    8:06     1:46:11
65    Andres Salazar         M4049        14/61    8:07     1:46:15
66    Jennifer Suttner       F3039         6/80    8:08     1:46:27
67    Mollie Carpenter       F2029         4/40    8:08     1:46:31
68    Chris Harvey           M4049        15/61    8:08     1:46:31
69    Michael Sindelar       M4049        16/61    8:08     1:46:33
70    Will White             M4049        17/61    8:09     1:46:49
71    Jesus Diaz De Leon     M4049        18/61    8:10     1:47:05
72    Bradley Thompson       M5059         6/21    8:14     1:47:54
73    Elizabeth Sandoval     F2029         5/40    8:16     1:48:12
74    Leigh James            F3039         7/80    8:16     1:48:18
75    Ashley Powell          F2029         6/40    8:16     1:48:24
76    Jonathan Bair          M2029         5/13    8:19     1:48:54
77    Seth Nulton            M3039        20/41    8:19     1:49:03
78    Richard Willard        M4049        19/61    8:20     1:49:07
79    Cliff Moak             M4049        20/61    8:20     1:49:08
80    Julie Hagen            F4049         4/75    8:22     1:49:32
81    Keri Morton            F3039         8/80    8:23     1:49:47
82    Gary Lancaster         M4049        21/61    8:23     1:49:48
83    Andrew Ogan            M6069          2/4    8:23     1:49:52
84    Bridget Dunn           F4049         5/75    8:23     1:49:53
85    Justin Sessions        M3039        21/41    8:23     1:49:55
86    Charles Koester        M4049        22/61    8:24     1:49:56
87    Jed MacArthur          M3039        22/41    8:25     1:50:21
88    Monique Dooley         F4049         6/75    8:28     1:50:51
89    Kirsten Miller         F4049         7/75    8:28     1:50:53
90    Christopher Bielinski  M4049        23/61    8:28     1:50:59
91    Alastair Norcross      M5059         7/21    8:33     1:51:55
92    Antonio Perez          M4049        24/61    8:33     1:51:56
93    Shawn Dombowsky        M4049        25/61    8:34     1:52:13
94    Casey Hays             M3039        23/41    8:34     1:52:19
95    Brooke Jensen          F3039         9/80    8:35     1:52:21
96    Laura Huene            F4049         8/75    8:35     1:52:28
97    Chad Blackwell         M4049        26/61    8:35     1:52:30
98    Michael Morgan         M6069          3/4    8:36     1:52:39
99    Sarah Fitzpatrick      F3039        10/80    8:36     1:52:43
100   Pamela Gewinner        F5059         4/26    8:36     1:52:45
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101   James Simpson          M3039        24/41    8:36     1:52:45
102   Abbie Wathen           F3039        11/80    8:37     1:52:51
103   Sophia Soto            F2029         7/40    8:37     1:52:53
104   Gary Trevino           M4049        27/61    8:38     1:53:03
105   Carissa Thomas         F3039        12/80    8:38     1:53:04
106   Rachel Carr            F4049         9/75    8:39     1:53:20
107   David Hass             M4049        28/61    8:39     1:53:21
108   Cynthia Keith          F4049        10/75    8:40     1:53:26
109   Sarah Stauder          F3039        13/80    8:41     1:53:40
110   Ben Kleiman            M3039        25/41    8:41     1:53:41
111   Stephanie Welsh        F4049        11/75    8:41     1:53:49
112   Alene Nitzky           F4049        12/75    8:41     1:53:50
113   Jason Cole             M4049        29/61    8:42     1:53:56
114   Ken Hammerle           M5059         8/21    8:44     1:54:30
115   Kelli Fox              F4049        13/75    8:45     1:54:34
116   Annie Swanberg         F3039        14/80    8:45     1:54:43
117   Joanna McCandlish      F3039        15/80    8:45     1:54:43
118   Wayne Enis             M4049        30/61    8:45     1:54:44
119   Signe Steinbuhler      F2029         8/40    8:45     1:54:44
120   Christa Jester         F3039        16/80    8:47     1:54:58
121   Lisa Laverty           F3039        17/80    8:47     1:54:59
122   Brett Smith            M4049        31/61    8:47     1:55:06
123   Treasure Bailley       F3039        18/80    8:48     1:55:14
124   Suzanne Taborsky-Barba F5059         5/26    8:48     1:55:15
125   Kaitlin Hays           F3039        19/80    8:48     1:55:16
126   Sami Bookout           F3039        20/80    8:48     1:55:21
127   Eric Fridh             M4049        32/61    8:50     1:55:44
128   Chris George           M4049        33/61    8:50     1:55:45
129   Sarah Skarie           F4049        14/75    8:50     1:55:49
130   Erica Frampton         F3039        21/80    8:51     1:55:54
131   Russell Connally       M2029         6/13    8:51     1:56:00
132   Angie Pagan            F2029         9/40    8:51     1:56:00
133   Greg Carr              M4049        34/61    8:52     1:56:07
134   Mary Beth Ottley       F4049        15/75    8:54     1:56:29
135   Angela Bryan           F4049        16/75    8:54     1:56:40
136   Marianna Inslee        F4049        17/75    8:56     1:56:56
137   Jennifer Bieber        F3039        22/80    8:56     1:57:02
138   Laura Taylor           F2029        10/40    8:57     1:57:09
139   John Derby             M4049        35/61    8:57     1:57:10
140   Kent Hutchison         M4049        36/61    8:57     1:57:18
141   Josh Moore             M3039        26/41    8:58     1:57:25
142   Elizabeth Schriefer    F4049        18/75    9:00     1:58:00
143   Renee' Tomasula        F4049        19/75    9:02     1:58:23
144   David Tomasula         M4049        37/61    9:02     1:58:24
145   Celeste Goffe          F3039        23/80    9:03     1:58:33
146   Geoffrey Macdonald     M4049        38/61    9:04     1:58:46
147   Jessica Warner         F4049        20/75    9:04     1:58:52
148   Carol Stephens         F5059         6/26    9:05     1:58:55
149   Tricia Slovacek        F5059         7/26    9:05     1:59:00
150   Bob Quintana           M4049        39/61    9:05     1:59:02
151   Eric Gottlieb          M3039        27/41    9:06     1:59:14
152   Natalie Hatmaker       F3039        24/80    9:07     1:59:20
153   Kent Nuzum             M4049        40/61    9:07     1:59:23
154   Erick Black            M4049        41/61    9:07     1:59:29
155   Nick Young             M2029         7/13    9:08     1:59:39
156   Bill Faulkner          M7099          1/3    9:08     1:59:45
157   Kathryn Lage           F4049        21/75    9:10     2:00:04
158   Lisa Archer            F4049        22/75    9:10     2:00:07
159   Nora Miller            F4049        23/75    9:10     2:00:07
160   Virginia Landes        F6069          1/9    9:10     2:00:10
161   M  l Hogan             F3039        25/80    9:11     2:00:24
162   Katie Jenkins          F2029        11/40    9:12     2:00:25
163   Ann Marks              F3039        26/80    9:12     2:00:26
164   Lynn Bashaw            M5059         9/21    9:12     2:00:27
165   Michael Brantley       M5059        10/21    9:12     2:00:32
166   Kristin Scott          F3039        27/80    9:12     2:00:32
167   Kristin Dickey         F4049        24/75    9:12     2:00:37
168   Heather Alvarado       F4049        25/75    9:14     2:00:53
169   Laura Bishop           F3039        28/80    9:14     2:00:53
170   Laura Wright           F4049        26/75    9:14     2:00:55
171   Krista Beckwith        F2029        12/40    9:17     2:01:31
172   Heather Emmerich       F4049        27/75    9:18     2:01:44
173   Joanne Harms           F6069          2/9    9:20     2:02:10
174   Cory Budaj             M4049        42/61    9:20     2:02:15
175   Linda Adam-Hall        F6069          3/9    9:21     2:02:29
176   Ed Youngberg           M7099          2/3    9:21     2:02:30
177   James Queisner         M3039        28/41    9:22     2:02:40
178   Malea Fay              F2029        13/40    9:22     2:02:44
179   Courtney Fay           F2029        14/40    9:22     2:02:44
180   Mike Davis             M4049        43/61    9:22     2:02:48
181   Terry Morreale         F4049        28/75    9:23     2:03:00
182   Lark Dunham            F4049        29/75    9:24     2:03:03
183   Melissa Colbert        F3039        29/80    9:25     2:03:16
184   Kelly Honecker         F3039        30/80    9:25     2:03:25
185   Judith Stone           F5059         8/26    9:27     2:03:50
186   Don Byington           M4049        44/61    9:28     2:04:04
187   Chanda Sloat           F4049        30/75    9:28     2:04:04
188   William Hwang          M2029         8/13    9:29     2:04:13
189   Nora Browne            F3039        31/80    9:29     2:04:17
190   Mary Tompkin           F4049        31/75    9:30     2:04:24
191   Christopher Stuart     M4049        45/61    9:30     2:04:25
192   Lynnette Wargin        F3039        32/80    9:30     2:04:32
193   Guy Chavez             M6069          4/4    9:31     2:04:37
194   Eric Allmendinger      M3039        29/41    9:32     2:04:47
195   Herb Morreale          M4049        46/61    9:32     2:04:54
196   Jeff Scheiffler        M5059        11/21    9:32     2:04:55
197   Pablo Noriega          M3039        30/41    9:32     2:04:55
198   Juli Williams          F2029        15/40    9:34     2:05:25
199   Hannah Kelbaugh        F3039        33/80    9:35     2:05:31
200   Donna Davis            F4049        32/75    9:35     2:05:35
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201   Justine Hilton         F2029        16/40    9:35     2:05:37
202   Amy Gosch              F3039        34/80    9:36     2:05:41
203   Stephen C. Stearns     M5059        12/21    9:37     2:05:53
204   Jason Stewart          M2029         9/13    9:38     2:06:15
205   Raima Svoboda          F3039        35/80    9:39     2:06:23
206   Jena Arling            F2029        17/40    9:40     2:06:33
207   Nickie Kiefer          F3039        36/80    9:42     2:07:07
208   Elizabeth Whitfield Sh F3039        37/80    9:43     2:07:17
209   Kathy Huettl           F4049        33/75    9:43     2:07:19
210   Christine Roberts      F4049        34/75    9:43     2:07:19
211   Catherine Baines-Lyman F5059         9/26    9:44     2:07:24
212   Kellee Lumpkin         F2029        18/40    9:44     2:07:26
213   Jos LivinLife          F4049        35/75    9:44     2:07:27
214   Mary Butler            F3039        38/80    9:45     2:07:37
215   Hamra Black            F4049        36/75    9:47     2:08:12
216   Melissa Hippely        F4049        37/75    9:48     2:08:21
217   Caroline Knudsen       F2029        19/40    9:49     2:08:33
218   Christopher St. Jean   M3039        31/41    9:52     2:09:12
219   David Buchwald         M4049        47/61    9:52     2:09:13
220   Kriss Buchwald         F4049        38/75    9:52     2:09:14
221   Ashley Reynolds        F3039        39/80    9:53     2:09:22
222   Sasha Barajas          F3039        40/80    9:53     2:09:22
223   Beth Balen             F5059        10/26    9:53     2:09:32
224   Janette Fowler         F3039        41/80    9:53     2:09:33
225   Scott Cole             M3039        32/41    9:54     2:09:43
226   Cheri MacArthur        F4049        39/75    9:57     2:10:16
227   Mike Boetel            M4049        48/61    9:58     2:10:31
228   Jim Brown              M4049        49/61    9:58     2:10:33
229   Dave Metge             M5059        13/21    9:59     2:10:46
230   Stephanie Nevarez      F3039        42/80   10:00     2:10:59
231   Nancy Renken           F4049        40/75   10:03     2:11:44
232   Kristen Lukens         F4049        41/75   10:07     2:12:27
233   Eric Cuellar           M3039        33/41   10:07     2:12:37
234   Whiting Leary          F4049        42/75   10:08     2:12:41
235   Lauri Keener           F3039        43/80   10:08     2:12:43
236   Melissa Wood           F3039        44/80   10:11     2:13:19
237   Laura Luhn             F3039        45/80   10:11     2:13:23
238   Amy Benisch            F4049        43/75   10:13     2:13:50
239   Daniela Borja          F3039        46/80   10:15     2:14:14
240   Allison Achee          F3039        47/80   10:15     2:14:15
241   Suzanne Libra          F4049        44/75   10:15     2:14:18
242   Alison Alexander       F3039        48/80   10:16     2:14:24
243   Trevor Lovato          M2029        10/13   10:16     2:14:29
244   Ashley Peskar          F2029        20/40   10:16     2:14:29
245   Sarah Fezler           F3039        49/80   10:17     2:14:48
246   Christina Gille        F4049        45/75   10:18     2:14:55
247   Erin Wright            F2029        21/40   10:19     2:15:04
248   Emy Dunfee             F3039        50/80   10:19     2:15:04
249   Elisa Dorsh            F3039        51/80   10:19     2:15:07
250   Theresa Daus-Weber     F5059        11/26   10:19     2:15:10
251   Amanda Jones           F2029        22/40   10:19     2:15:11
252   Lauren Christensen     F2029        23/40   10:19     2:15:15
253   Gina Valdez            F4049        46/75   10:20     2:15:27
254   Matt Minich            M2029        11/13   10:21     2:15:32
255   Joy Geltmacher         F4049        47/75   10:21     2:15:34
256   Kyle Marks             M3039        34/41   10:22     2:15:47
257   Kristin Reid           F4049        48/75   10:22     2:15:52
258   Jennifer Winters       F3039        52/80   10:24     2:16:12
259   Steven Bohn            M4049        50/61   10:24     2:16:13
260   Sarah Fitzgibbons      F2029        24/40   10:25     2:16:32
261   Steve Tidball          M5059        14/21   10:27     2:16:53
262   Barbara Good           F5059        12/26   10:28     2:17:03
263   Amy Krause             F3039        53/80   10:28     2:17:04
264   Stefani Sullivan       F3039        54/80   10:28     2:17:06
265   Gina Manke             F3039        55/80   10:28     2:17:08
266   Rennie Polidora        F4049        49/75   10:28     2:17:12
267   Meno Vargas            M119           3/3   10:28     2:17:13
268   David Rael             M5059        15/21   10:28     2:17:13
269   Jason Zorilla          F3039        56/80   10:29     2:17:18
270   Ellen Moeller          F4049        50/75   10:29     2:17:18
271   Diana Norcross         F5059        13/26   10:30     2:17:32
272   Kristin Mott           F3039        57/80   10:31     2:17:44
273   Kimberly Blanchette    F4049        51/75   10:31     2:17:52
274   Beth Curtis            F3039        58/80   10:32     2:18:00
275   Tim Dunning            M3039        35/41   10:32     2:18:04
276   Tiffany Meister        F3039        59/80   10:32     2:18:04
277   Amy Young              F3039        60/80   10:32     2:18:04
278   Caroline Davis         F2029        25/40   10:34     2:18:22
279   Meg Scarlett           F4049        52/75   10:34     2:18:30
280   Reyna Ehrman           F2029        26/40   10:35     2:18:41
281   Ryan Scott             M3039        36/41   10:35     2:18:45
282   Nikki Babinski         F4049        53/75   10:37     2:19:06
283   Paula Pearson          F4049        54/75   10:37     2:19:07
284   Jamie Twedt            F4049        55/75   10:41     2:20:02
285   Gary Hall              M5059        16/21   10:42     2:20:04
286   Tony Wolusky           M5059        17/21   10:43     2:20:25
287   Bill Hanson            M4049        51/61   10:44     2:20:36
288   Ariel Hibbert          F2029        27/40   10:44     2:20:42
289   David Hardwick         M7099          3/3   10:45     2:20:55
290   Greg Cunningham        M5059        18/21   10:46     2:21:02
291   Dave Cunningham        M4049        52/61   10:46     2:21:03
292   Megan Becher           F4049        56/75   10:46     2:21:07
293   Amy Horwath            F2029        28/40   10:48     2:21:24
294   Karen Waples           F5059        14/26   10:49     2:21:44
295   Debra Prinzler         F4049        57/75   10:49     2:21:47
296   Celestina Jones        F5059        15/26   10:50     2:21:57
297   Maria Garcia           F00            1/2   10:51     2:22:03
298   DJ Betz                M4049        53/61   10:53     2:22:39
299   Sarah Hiam             F3039        61/80   10:54     2:22:48
300   Kelsey Potter          F2029        29/40   10:54     2:22:53
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301   Robert Petty           M4049        54/61   10:56     2:23:20
302   James McMillan         M3039        37/41   11:00     2:24:03
303   Stephanie Cress        F2029        30/40   11:05     2:25:10
304   Joshua Seematter       F3039        62/80   11:05     2:25:11
305   Nicholette Harper      F3039        63/80   11:05     2:25:14
306   Jane Schultz           F6069          4/9   11:06     2:25:26
307   Nanette Wong           F4049        58/75   11:06     2:25:27
308   Michael Burson         M4049        55/61   11:06     2:25:28
309   Sandra Chavez          F5059        16/26   11:10     2:26:11
310   Mik Nielsen            F4049        59/75   11:12     2:26:41
311   Jenn Dawson            F2029        31/40   11:14     2:27:08
312   Brandon Rohn           M3039        38/41   11:15     2:27:24
313   Lisa Wilson            F4049        60/75   11:15     2:27:24
314   Garcia Maria           F00            2/2   11:18     2:28:02
315   Dan Smith              M5059        19/21   11:19     2:28:11
316   Shelbi Giadone         F2029        32/40   11:22     2:28:57
317   Patricia Tolleson      F6069          5/9   11:23     2:29:06
318   Gale Hendrick          M5059        20/21   11:24     2:29:17
319   Lori Crystal           F5059        17/26   11:25     2:29:37
320   Cecilia Amolsch        F4049        61/75   11:28     2:30:15
321   Carla Sikes            F4049        62/75   11:29     2:30:22
322   Cherilyn Porter        F4049        63/75   11:30     2:30:40
323   Bryan Solberg          M4049        56/61   11:33     2:31:19
324   Amy Solberg            F4049        64/75   11:33     2:31:20
325   Amber Cox              F4049        65/75   11:36     2:31:56
326   Jennie Liss            F4049        66/75   11:36     2:31:59
327   Catherine Nicholson    F4049        67/75   11:36     2:31:59
328   Matt Karp              M2029        12/13   11:37     2:32:15
329   Hope Wisneski          F3039        64/80   11:39     2:32:33
330   Brent Bourne           M4049        57/61   11:40     2:32:56
331   Chrissy Mott           F3039        65/80   11:42     2:33:10
332   JAY ELLWEIN            M5059        21/21   11:42     2:33:13
333   Jess McKnight          F2029        33/40   11:47     2:34:21
334   Kaylan Haizlip         F2029        34/40   11:50     2:35:01
335   Charles Swann          M3039        39/41   11:51     2:35:16
336   Heather Swann          F3039        66/80   11:51     2:35:16
337   Alison Fontenot        F3039        67/80   11:53     2:35:35
338   Trish Heath            F4049        68/75   11:54     2:35:47
339   Meredith George        F2029        35/40   11:57     2:36:28
340   Julie Capp             F3039        68/80   11:57     2:36:34
341   Laurie Budke           F6069          6/9   12:00     2:37:06
342   Traci Zeigler          F3039        69/80   12:00     2:37:18
343   John Carlson           M4049        58/61   12:04     2:38:10
344   Kay Dragon             F5059        18/26   12:05     2:38:11
345   Kaitlyn Minich         F2029        36/40   12:05     2:38:13
346   Holly Cunningham       F5059        19/26   12:06     2:38:31
347   Irene Josey            F5059        20/26   12:07     2:38:46
348   Maureen Harvey         F5059        21/26   12:07     2:38:46
349   Lisa Botarelli         F3039        70/80   12:07     2:38:48
350   Keith Langford         M00            1/1   12:09     2:39:12
351   Brandon Watkins        M2029        13/13   12:11     2:39:40
352   Kelsey Wood            F2029        37/40   12:11     2:39:41
353   Amanda Barlow          F2029        38/40   12:14     2:40:19
354   Layne Taylor           M3039        40/41   12:17     2:40:51
355   Suzy French            F3039        71/80   12:20     2:41:37
356   Tera Loftus            F3039        72/80   12:20     2:41:38
357   Parvin Daneshvar       F3039        73/80   12:23     2:42:11
358   Heather Piper          F3039        74/80   12:34     2:44:36
359   Roberta Metge          F5059        22/26   12:37     2:45:22
360   Brett Martinac         M4049        59/61   12:39     2:45:38
361   Ann Robinson           F4049        69/75   12:42     2:46:21
362   Jaylen Vargas          F119           1/2   12:47     2:47:31
363   Marilyn Vargas         F4049        70/75   12:47     2:47:32
364   Rosalinda Vargas       F119           2/2   12:47     2:47:32
365   Jennifer Josey         F3039        75/80   12:54     2:49:01
366   Ali Smith              F5059        23/26   12:55     2:49:08
367   Angela Thompson        F4049        71/75   13:01     2:50:37
368   Christy Boutell        F6069          7/9   13:08     2:51:59
369   Melanie Keating        F3039        76/80   13:12     2:52:58
370   David Horst            M4049        60/61   13:13     2:53:04
371   Tery Dombrowski        F5059        24/26   13:31     2:57:05
372   Jerrod Taylor          M3039        41/41   13:34     2:57:38
373   Danielle Taylor        F2029        39/40   13:34     2:57:39
374   Maureen Scriver        F2029        40/40   13:38     2:58:40
375   Leeann Huyser          F3039        77/80   13:38     2:58:40
376   Sonja Kruger           F3039        78/80   14:14     3:06:30
377   Deborah Pearl          F4049        72/75   14:24     3:08:41
378   Rendy Lemke            F4049        73/75   14:29     3:09:50
379   Juli Parrott           F6069          8/9   14:33     3:10:32
380   Patricia Pfaff         F6069          9/9   14:33     3:10:32
381   Joni Close             F5059        25/26   14:48     3:13:50
382   Teree Close Harrison   F5059        26/26   14:48     3:13:50
383   Richard Nicholas       M4049        61/61   15:00     3:16:34
384   Michelle Nicholas      F3039        79/80   15:00     3:16:35
385   Amy Rowe               F4049        74/75   15:23     3:21:37
386   Hannah Wanderer        F3039        80/80   15:23     3:21:37
387   Stacy McKenzie         F4049        75/75   15:47     3:26:50
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